2023-24 YOUNG AT HEART
Monday 12:00 pm Joneshoro Bowling Center Lanes 25 - 32
***++% High scores, awards and some Results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 3 bowler(s) *****

USBC Certification:

Important Messages
St andi ng Sheet Online at hijinx4fun.con | eagues/

Team Standings

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D  Year-To-Date  Y-T-D Games  Scratch  Pins +
Place _# Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP
1 1 GOLDEN TRIO 66.7 32 16 1 64.3 72 40 24 41770 52105
2 6 REDWOLVES 62.5 30 18 3 589 66 46 21 35025 51189
3 4 RED LINE 58.3 28 20 1 527 59 53 21 29965 50776
4 5 HI-LOS 50.0 24 24 3 50.0 56 56 19 36975 51114
5 7 SHAMROCKS 50.0 24 24 1 46.4 52 60 18 33220 47185
6 3 GO GETTERS 458 22 26 51.8 58 54 17 34318 51178
7 2 5-OH-WON 4338 21 27 2 54.5 61 51 15 35135 51350
8 8 Team 8 0 48 0 112 0 0
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes = Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
25-26  SHAMROCKS 564 546 592 1702 0 <---> REDWOLVES 604 625 631 1860 4
27-28 GOLDEN TRIO 551 799 636 1986 3 <--->  RED LINE 558 578 605 1741 1
29-30 GO GETTERS 563 577 587 1727 1 <--> 5-OH-WON 623 557 590 1770 3
31-32  HI-LOS 591 549 565 1705 1 <> Team 8 0 0 0 0 0
Lane Assignments
2526 27-28 29-30 31-32
Today 53 2-8 7-4 1-6
Next Week 2-1 4-3 65 87
Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 678 GOLDEN TRIO 441 REDWOLVES 435 5-OH-WON
Scratch Series 1623 GOLDEN TRIO 1290 REDWOLVES 1214 GO GETTERS
Handicap Game 799 GOLDEN TRIO 631 REDWOLVES 623 5-OH-WON
Handicap Series 1986 GOLDEN TRIO 1860 REDWOLVES 1770 5-OH-WON
Men Scratch Game 276 JERRY ROUSH 221 DANIEL RILEY 175 JUSTIN COGBURN
Scratch Series 665 JERRY ROUSH 512 DANIEL RILEY 500 JOHNNY AGUILAR
Handicap Game 286 JERRY ROUSH 267 DANIEL RILEY 228 JUSTIN COGBURN
Handicap Series 695 JERRY ROUSH 650 DANIEL RILEY 634 JUSTIN COGBURN
Women Scratch Game 181 AUDREY WALLS 170 GLORIA LEWIS 164 MARY DAVIS
Scratch Series 451 GLORIA LEWIS 446 AUDREY WALLS 436 MARY DAVIS
Handicap Game 246 AUDREY WALLS 235 ASHLEY BLANKENSHIP 231 GLORIA LEWIS
Handicap Series 647 ASHLEY BLANKENSHIP 641 AUDREY WALLS 634 GLORIA LEWIS

*+++* High scores, awards and some Results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 3 bowler(s) *****
***+* To correct this, the person running BLS must insure a sex was entered for all bowlers and vacancies *****

Season High Scores

Scratch Game 678
Scratch Series 1623
Handicap Game 799
Handicap Series 1995

Men Scratch Game
Scratch Series

Handicap Game

Handicap Series

Women Scratch Game

Scratch Series
Handicap Game
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GOLDEN TRIO
GOLDEN TRIO
GOLDEN TRIO
GOLDEN TRIO

279 JERRY ROUSH
706 JERRY ROUSH
299 JUSTIN COGBURN
740 JERRY ROUSH

215 MARY DAVIS
565 MARY DAVIS
269 CAROL COOK

583
1565
710
1986

HI-LOS
HI-LOS
HI-LOS
REDWOLVES

245 JUSTIN COGBURN
587 JOHNNY AGUILAR
294 JERRY ROUSH

709 MELVIN SHEMPERT

200 GLORIA LEWIS
524 GLORIA LEWIS
262 GLORIA LEWIS

516
1395
696
1969

235
541
293
701

191
507
256

SHAMROCKS
SHAMROCKS
5-OH-WON
RED LINE

RALPH CHAPMAN
DANIEL RILEY
MELVIN SHEMPERT
RANDY TENNISON

AUDREY WALLS
AUDREY WALLS
MARY DAVIS
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Handicap Series 713 GLORIA LEWIS

708 AUDREY WALLS

700

*+++* High scores, awards and some Results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 3 bowler(s) *****
**%** To correct this, the person running BLS must insure a sex was entered for all bowlers and vacancies *****

Split 1 High Scores

CAROL COOK

Scratch Game 595 GOLDEN TRIO 516 SHAMROCKS 506 HI-LOS
Scratch Series 1593 GOLDEN TRIO 1407 HI-LOS 1387 SHAMROCKS
Handicap Game 700 GOLDEN TRIO 696 5-OH-WON 692 SHAMROCKS
Handicap Series 1986 REDWOLVES 1956 GOLDEN TRIO 1946 5-OH-WON
Men Scratch Game 255 JERRY ROUSH 245 JUSTIN COGBURN 235 RALPH CHAPMAN
Scratch Series 692 JERRY ROUSH 587 JOHNNY AGUILAR 525 DANIEL RILEY
Handicap Game 299 JUSTIN COGBURN 293 MELVIN SHEMPERT 271 DANIEL RILEY
271 JERRY ROUSH
Handicap Series 740 JERRY ROUSH 709 MELVIN SHEMPERT 701 RANDY TENNISON
Women Scratch Game 201 MARY DAVIS 194 GLORIA LEWIS 191 AUDREY WALLS
Scratch Series 560 MARY DAVIS 524 GLORIA LEWIS 501 SHIRLEY FROST
Handicap Game 269 CAROL COOK 253 GLORIA LEWIS 251 VICKEY DORTON
Handicap Series 713 GLORIA LEWIS 689 JULIA POPE 686 CAROL COOK
Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise  To Drop HDCP High High HDCP HDCP
ID # Hand _ Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Sers Game Sers
1 - GOLDEN TRIO
1 AUDREY WALLS 138 64 10789 78 470 388 132 181 133 446 641 191 507 246 708
2 DANIEL RILEY 158 46 12381 78 498 416 99 221 192 512 650 225 541 271 682
3 JERRY ROUSH 199 9 16126 81 674 589 199 276 190 665 695 279 706 294 740
2 - 5-0H-WON
4 JULIA POPE 121 80 9498 78 384 302 132 92 113 337 574 173 440 254 689
5 JOHNNY AGUILAR 176 30 14847 84 552 464 157 171 172 500 587 221 587 248 668
6 VICKEY DORTON 121 80 9875 81 373 288 146 106 117 369 609 165 421 251 664
3-GO GETTERS
7 GLORIA LEWIS 143 60 11167 78 497 415 131 150 170 451 634 200 524 262 713
9 CAROL COOK 120 81 9039 75 399 320 0 0 181 454 269 700
8 SHIRLEY FROST 143 60 11597 81 499 414 101 153 130 384 564 187 501 239 678
30 GLENDA FRANGENBERG 149 54 2235 15 465 446 160 103 116 379 529 204 519 210 529
4 - RED LINE
10 EVELYN MARSHALL 124 77 8954 72 421 345 104 123 127 354 585 176 453 254 684
11 DEBORAH BOLES 125 76 8671 69 401 328 all15al15a115 345 573 175 459 253 693
12 RUSS BARBER 109 90 8568 78 342 260 96 97 120 313 583 166 411 257 693
5-HI-LOS
13 JEAN NOELL 133 69 9579 72 471 395 152 134 111 397 604 167 471 236 677
14 PATRICIA ELKINS 138 64 10383 75 459 380 109a129 118 356 545 189 492 255 690
15 MARY DAVIS 164 41 13844 84 511 423 158 114 164 436 556 215 565 256 688
6 - REDWOLVES
16 RANDY TENNISON 141 62 9777 69 447 374 al131a131a131 393 579 200 503 265 701
17 JUSTIN COGBURN 151 53 12297 81 471 386 156 144 175 475 634 245 517 299 679
18 ASHLEY BLANKENSHIP 127 74 9021 71 451 376 127 160 135 422 647 161 423 239 651
7 - SHAMROCKS
19 RALPH CHAPMAN 144 59 9948 69 492 419 126 103 147 376 550 235 506 262 677
27 LEE ROGERS 157 47 6600 42 510 464 169 135 136 440 581 202 536 252 686
21 MELVIN SHEMPERT 137 65 10279 75 485 406 99 138 139 376 571 224 499 293 709
8-Team 8
22 VACANT 130 72 0 o0 v130v130v130 390 606 0 O
23 VACANT 130 72 0 o0 v130v130v130 390 606 0 O
24 VACANT 130 72 0 o0 v130v130v130 390 606 0 O
Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label

E¥ Men Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High HDCP  HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game  _Sers _Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
ROBERT HALL 181 26 545 3 190 545 0 0
CHARLES PIPES 167 38 2010 12 206 544 0 0
HALL ROBERT 197 11 592 3 213 592 0 0
DAVID WELLS 118 82 355 3 128 355 0 0
%" Women Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High HDCP  HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game  _Sers _Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
SANDY HOEPPNER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PAM MALLOY 133 69 799 6 154 427 0 0
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